(Settlement Amount) by ch€ck or electlonic funds transfer pursuEnt to writtcn instructions to be

provided by the oflice of the united stat€s Anomey for the District of Nevada no latcr than 5

days after the Effective Date of this Agreement.

2. Alan Tomasino will pay an additional Fifty-Two Thousand and Fifty-Four Dollars

and Fifty Cens ($52,054.50) (Penahy Amoune, plus interest accruing at .53% pcr annum, by

permiaing SSA to withhold s3fi) per month from his monthly sSA retirement benefit poyments

until such withholding fully satisfies the Penalty Amount plus accru€d interest.

3. Collectively the Senlement Amount, the Penalty Amount, 8nd intercst r€ceived by